
 
 

Fall 2015 
 

Driver: M Ijaz 0322-8403616  
Helper: Muzafar Qadir 0302-4219170 

 

Bus will pick the faculty and staff members from defined stations as per the time mentioned below. Variation of few 
minutes may occur due to unavoidable circumstances. To avoid any inconvenience, follow the time schedule strictly. 

 
 
 
 

Stop # Stop Name Morning 
1 CIIT Campus 8:30 

2 Mall Mandi Chowk 8:50 

3 Nawaz Sharif 8:51 

4 Civil Hospital Gate 8:52 

5 City School 8:54 

6 Star CNG 8:55 

7 Dubai Chowk 8:58 

8 Speed Breaker 8:59 

9 A-Mart 9:00 

10 Daig Wala Chowk 9:02 

11 Daig Wala Kothi 9:03 

12 College Chowk 9:05 

13 TCS 9:06 

14 Jinnah Hall 9:08 

15 Police Line 9:09 

16 Small Industry 9:12 

17 GCT College 9:13 

18 Emamia College 9:15 

19 Jinnah Library 9:16 

20 Chohan Flying Coach 9:19 

21 Baba G Alignment 9:21 

22 PSO Pump Arif Road 9:23 

23 Faisal Movers 9:27 

24 Ghalla Mandi 9:28 

25 Shadab Town 9:29 

26 Pakpattan Chowk 9:30 

27 CIIT Campus 9:50 

 

ABOVE TIMINGS WILL BE FOLLOWED DURING Fall 2015 
This is an official document and does not require any signature or stamp 

 
 

Transport Department 
Shuttle  Route  

Bus # SLJ 41 

     Sahiwal 

CIIT SAHIWAL 
COMSATS Road, Off G.T. Road,  
Sahiwal 57000 

 

transport@ciitsahiwal.edu.pk  
 

mailto:transport@ciitsahiwal.edu.pk

